

---

## **pachet materiale**

I.D.: 104241443

---

Data publicarii	08.10.24	Coduri CPV	39831240-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 2.119,33 RON - 2.119,33 RON

---

Descriere: 1 DOMESTOS 5L buc 4 46,22 184,87 2 ASEVI PARDOSELI 1L buc 20 11,76 235,29 3 AJAX PARDOSELI 1 L buc 20 10,08 201,68 4 SANO CLEAR SOLUTIE GEAM 750ML buc 20 12,61 252,10 5 DEO PONS WC 200 ML buc 10 15,13 151,26 6 HARTIE IGIENICA ZEWA 3 STR 8/SET Set 14 16,81 235,29 7 PROSOP HARTIE ELFI 100M buc 10 16,81 168,07 8 SACI MENAJ 120L 10BUC/ROLA buc 20 7,14 142,86 9 SACI MENAJ 35L 15 BUC/ROLA buc 20 4,20 84,03 10 MOP BUMBAC 250G buc 10 5,04 50,42 11 SANO ANTI KALK PIATRA SI RUGINA 750ML buc 10 20,17 201,68 12 LAVETE BUMBAC ALBE buc 15 1,68 25,21 13 PRONTO SPRAY 400ML buc 2 15,13 30,25 14 SPRAY RAID MZ buc 2 15,13 30,25 15 BICLOSOL 300 PASTILE/CUTIE Cut 2 54,62 109,24 16 MANUSI LATEX M Cut 2 8,40 16,81

---